PROJECT INFORMATION
Type :
Project :
Catalog # :LHBM2020A - NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSINGLHBM2020A - NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSINGLHBM2020A - NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSINGLHBM2020A - NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
2" MINI-ARC (MR16) H.I.D. HOUSING & TRIMS
5"
2 1/2" 12"
FEATURE(S):FEATURE(S):FEATURE(S):FEATURE(S):

for damp locations. NYC approved: Calendar #41937.
Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering: Ceramic Metal Halide lamp can be supplied with product packaging, use
the following ordering codes:
LLMMR16-20-SP: 20W Spot, LLMMR16-20-FL: 20W Flood
LLMMR16-39-SP: 39W Spot, LLMMR16-39-FL: 39W Flood
Covered by a 3 Year Warranty to be free of defects in materials and craftsmanship.
Label: Label: Label: Label: E.T.L. Listed
Assembled in U.S.A.Assembled in U.S.A.Assembled in U.S.A.Assembled in U.S.A.
COMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITYCOMPATIBILITY